Part
Number
 No of cores x cross
section  mm2
Outer Ø
c.a  mm
Current capacity amps
un-enclosed touching
Cop weight
kg/km
Weight  ca. Kg Gland part no.
TA6.0015.04 4G1.5 10.6 19 95 140 53112635
TA6.0025.04 4G2.5 12.3 26 150 219 53112635
TA6.0040.04 4G4 14.6 34 235 323 53112645
TA6.0060.03.3E 3 x 6 + 3G1 16.1 43 298 429 53112645
TA6.0100.03.3E 3 x 10 + 3G1.5 18.8 61 491 615 53112655
TA6.0160.03.3E 3 x 16 + 3G 2.5 20.5 81 732 819 53112655
TA6.0250.03.3E 3 x 25 + 3G4 24.8 108 1137 1324 53112665
TA6.0350.03.3E 3 x 35 + 3G6 27.3 135 1535 1718 53112665
TA6.0500.03.3E 3 x 50 + 3G10 31.3 170 2207 2398 53112675
TA6.0700.03.3E 3 x 70 + 3G10 36.0 214 2871 3055 53112680
TA6.0950.03.3E 3 x 95 + 3G16 40.2 256 3953 4161 53112680
TA6.1200.03.3E 3 x 120 + 3G16 43.3 303 4836 5073 53112680
TA6.1500.03.3E 3 x 150 + 3G25 49.8 348 5411 6127 53112681
TA6.1850.03.3E 3 x 185 + 3G35 55.0 396 6968 7189 53112501
TA6.2400.03.3E 3 x 240 + 3G50 61.0 472 8540 9540.0 53112501
TA6.3000.03.3E 3 x 300 + 3G50 67.8 621 10380 11550 53112500
19
1
Technical Data
Flexible cable with multi-stranded